IN
LI
N
E
FA
N
S
Iso-Mix

Accessories
Filter box Speed controller Grilles and cowls Ducting Low profile ducting Backdraft damper Fire damper
Ordering Information
Part Number Model Description
BLATURBO150MIX Iso-Mix 150 MIXFLO 150 mm 2 SPEED FAN – SILENT SERIES
BLATURBO200MIX Iso-Mix 200 MIXFLO 200 mm 2 SPEED FAN – SILENT SERIES
BLATURBO250MIX Iso-Mix 250 MIXFLO 250 mm 2 SPEED FAN – SILENT SERIES
BLATURBO315MIX Iso-Mix 315 MIXFLO 315 mm 2 SPEED FAN – SILENT SERIES
2020  |  HVAC VENTILATION
blaubergventilation.com.au20
IN
LIN